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201706160002
14290

06/16/2017
03:57:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GUYS
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20111207000
368840

201706160002
14300

06/16/2017
03:57:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KREBS
WILLIAM G

Instr
#:20120529000
188220

201706160002
14310

06/16/2017
03:57:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KREBS
WILLIAM G

Instr
#:20120911000
343610

201706290002
32200

06/29/2017
10:07:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor AFFIDAVITS LUNCEFORD
JAMES O

Instr
#:20090508000
172910

Other:SEE
INST


