Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201706160002 14290		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GUYS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20111207000 368840	
201706160002 14300		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KREBS WILLIAM G					Instr #:20120529000 188220	
201706160002 14310		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KREBS WILLIAM G					Instr #:20120911000 343610	
201706290002 32200	06/29/2017 10:07:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	LUNCEFORD JAMES O					Instr #:20090508000 172910	Other:SEE INST